Board of Trustees and Committee Chairs

Board Officers

President, Pat Fowler

Liaison for:

Greens Committee

Phone #

(609) 515-1799

Term Expires

2026

N

> AT

Email:

president@moorestownfc.com

Treasurer, Greg Bronczyk

Budget Comm & Long

Term Planning

(856) 906-5784

2026

treasurer@moorestownfc.com

Secretary, Ben Blank

Trustees at Large

House Committee

Liaison for:

(856) 207-8737

2025

Term Expires

secretarymoorestownfc@gmail.com

Bill Emerson Men’'s Golf (856) 296-9179 2027 wemerson@emersongroupinc.com
Jon Greer Policy Committee  |(609) 304-6793 2025 jgreer@gslcounsel.com

Dana Krisanda Tennis & Pickleball |[(856)229-1892 2027 dkrisanda@msn.com

Lisa Paparone Ladies Golf (609) 330-8116 2026 lisapapl@comcast.net

Paul Gilhool Membership (608) 707-7605 2028 pigilhool@gmail.com

David Ricci Dining & Social (856) 780-5789 2026 dricci@comcast.net

Committee

Chairperson

Membership & Marketing | Paul Gilhool (609) 707-7605 pigilhool@gmail.com

Dining Committee -Chris Bain (412) 580-6746 bain.christopher@gmail.com
Social Committee Chris Bain (412) 580-6746 bain.christopher@gmail.com
Men’s GAP Men's Golf Tim Casale (609) 217-7711 timc52478@yahoo.com
Committee Mike McCool (856) 296-2260 mmccoolld4@comcast.net

Ladies’ Golf Committee

Katie Alexander
Pat DeHart
Anne Cantwell

(609) 744-4921
(856) 222-1225
(609) 217-0196

63kalexander@gmail.com

patricia.dehart@hotmail.com
cantwella@comecast.net

Tennis Committee

Craig Mehnert

(609) 417-2356

craipomehnert@gmail.com

Greens Committee

Steve Gallagher

(215) 783-0054

steveg@ses95.com

Long Range & Capital
Planning Committee

Audrey Brisson

(856) 912-9979

audbrisson@msn.com

Palicy Committee

Jon Greer

(609) 304-6793

igreer@gslcounsel.com

Traditions Committee

Steve Gallagher

(215) 783-0054

steveg@ses95.com

Pickleball Committee

Keith Omlor

(215) 850-6669

rkomlor@comecast.net

House Committee

Steve Piro

(631) 703-7450

sipiro@comcast.net
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